
COMPAQ COMPUTER CORPORATION
Manufacturer Certified Locations

PARTNER NAME ADDRESS CITY ST PARTNER CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE
Carotek 700 Sam Newell Rd Matthews NC Bob  Warf bob.warf@carotek.com 704 847-4406
New Century Systems 8720 Red Oak Blvd., Suite 628 Charlotte NC Rick  Denton rick.denton@nscinc.net 704-523-2515
Pomeroy - Columbia 810 Dutch Square Blvd Columbia SC Jeff  Hipp jjhipp@pomeroy.com 803-798-3300
Premier System Integrators 9401 Arrow Point Blvd Charlotte NC Don  Doctor don.doctor@premier-systems.net 770-579-3194
CoreVantage Technologies 303 Bailey Road Lumberton NC Michael  Cummings mcummings@corevantage.com 910-272-9202
Avnet 3475 Corporate Way, Suite C Duluth NC Paul Gallogly paul.gallogly@avnet.com 770-623-5413
Datanet / Pomeroy (D16311-18) 2724 Discovery Drive Raleigh NC Rich Stitt rstitt@datanetinc.com 919-954-0770
Pioneer Standard Electronics, Inc. 5510 Six Forks Road, Suite 310 Raleigh NC Dan Coughlin coughlind@pios.com 919-845-5042
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